
Rates & Fees for Rental Groups

All invoices will have 15% HST added to the fees listed on this sheet.
The basic fee for renting the campsite is $375 per day or part thereof. If food
service is desired, the following chart can be used to calculate the rental cost:

Single Day
(1 Meal & 1 Snack)

Single Day / Overnight
(2 Meals & 1 Snack)

2 days or 2 Nights
(5 Meals & 2 Snacks)

3 days or 3 Nights
(8 Meals & 3 Snacks)

Guests
Ages 10+

$20 Groups up to 50 $35 Groups up to 50 $70 Groups up to 50 $120

Groups over 50 $30 Groups over 50 $60 Groups over 50 $105

Guests
Ages 4-9

$14 Groups up to 50 $24 Groups up to 50 $45 Groups up to 50 $70

Groups over 50 $18 Groups over 50 $40 Groups over 50 $65

Guests
Ages 0-3

$0 Groups up to 50 $0 Groups up to 50 $0 Groups up to 50 $0

Groups over 50 $0 Groups over 50 $0 Groups over 50 $0

For rental groups who request food service, any changes to the expected number of participants must be made within
72 hours of the beginning of the event.

* Prices in chart are in dollars per guest ** Prices in this chart are for food services

ADDITIONAL FEES:

Lifeguard $30 / hr (Subject to availability)

Canoes, Kayaks & Paddle Boards $40 / day

Archery Equipment $25 / hour

Low Ropes Course $30 / hour (Subject to availability)

Slingshot Range $20 / bag of 500 paintballs

Audio Visual Equipment $100 / day - change other forms (includes stereo/projector/etc.)

Groups over 50 people will be charged a cleaning fee of $100. An additional $20/hr may be charged if excessive
janitorial services are needed or if significant repairs of damages are required due to abuse or misuse. Groups
wishing to avoid this fee can be provided a cleaning checklist upon request that they will be expected to
complete prior to leaving. Groups choosing this option will be billed for cleaning not done at a minimum of $50.

CANCELLATION FEE:
In the event you must cancel your booking less than 14 days before the desired start date of your event, you will be charged 50% of

the expected invoice amount. If you cancel your booking between 15 and 30 days you will be charged 25% of the expected invoice

amount. More than 30 days before the event, no payment (except the non-refundable deposit) is due.
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